129472 = ot DM

—‘

1°93/7

/

Arvawianddwen)

e

Grundstucke zur Auswahl

129375
J X Ve

129378

Baugebiet
Seybothenreuth-Siid
Parzelle Nr. GroBe in m?
1 850
2 849
3 821
4 813
5 649
6 616
7 596
8 643
9 769
10 1107
11 815
12 772
14 769
16 1123
18 756
20 699
22 683

reservierte Grundstucke
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